
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

[When: the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2. ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM). ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

(Please sec Ruic 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

GADPSl382G 

VAIBHA V SINGH 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

S10 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH , HOUSE NO. 53 , BIRSA NAGAR, ROAD NO. 3 , HAITY A , RANCHI , 35-Jbarlchand , 91-lndi 

834003 
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Individual 

139(1) Return filed on or before due date 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, when: applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section I I STD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 1151D 

Interest payable u/s I 15TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable/(-} Refundable (12-_13) 

Form Number ITR-1 

c-Filing Aclmowledgcmcnt Number 126517910260722 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

II 

12 

13 

14 

5,37,4' 

20,1: 

20,7: 

36,1' 

(-) 15,4l 

IncomeTaxRetumsubmittcdeJcctronicaJly on 26-07-2022 18:04:59 from IP address 49.37.78.211 and verified by VAIBHAVSINGH having 

PAN GADPS1382G on 27-07-2022 12:07:29 using papcrlTR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code XUDTIWAL8I generated 

through Aadhaar OTP mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

GADPS 1382GOl 126S I 7910260722 IF6F0FBD860FS4221C I 07 A93EF0639595S93 IFF4 

DO NOT SEND Tms ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURli 
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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the datn of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-S, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and vaif ic:d] 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules. 1962) 

ADAPS4669J 

MEERA SINGH 

3/53 , BIRSA NAGAR , BIRSA NAGAR , BIRSA CHOWK , RANCHI , JS-Jharkhand , 91-lndia , 834003 

Individual Form Number ITR-2 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 126874980260722 

Cum:nt Year business loss, if any 

Total Income 
.!1 
;;; 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable ~ 2 

" {= Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 "0 
C .. 

Net tax payable .. 
4 E 

0 
I.I 

Interest and Fee Payable 5 £ 
CD 
::c .. Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 >< 
~ 

Taxes Paid 
7 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable ( 6-7) 8 

Accreted Income as per section I !STD 9 
~ 
Q Additional Tax payable u/s I l5TD IO .. .. ... .. Interest payable u/s l l 5TE II .. 
E 
0 
u 

Additional Tax and interest payable 12 .E .,, ., 
1ii Tax and interest paid 13 l; 
u 
< 

(+)Tax Payable/{-)Refundable(l2-13) 14 

Income Tax Jl#WU submitted electronically on 26-07-2022 18:12:59 from JP address 4937.78.211 and verified by · MEERA SINGH 
PAN ADAPS4669J on 27-07-202211:45:19 using XUDTJVCGGJ generated through AadhaarOTP mode 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

ADAPS4669J0212687498026072262958C2FEE7B22t434EA54F228684BFI Fl B37320 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 
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